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Pos InnPlayer# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 AB R H RBI SO BB TOP

Johnson, Lance

Hernandez, Jose

Grace, Mark

Sosa, Sammy

Hill, Glenallen

Gaetti, Gary

Morandini, Micky

Servais, Scott

Trachsel, Steve

Kent Mercker

Mieske, Matt

Maxwell, JasonM
er
ce
d,
Or
la
nd
o
(p
h
/9
)

Alexander, Manny

Rick Croushore

Lance Painter

John Frascatorie

Juan Acevedo

8 1

6 1

3 1

9 1

7 1

5 1

4 1

2 1

1 1

1

ph 7

4 7

ph 8
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7 2/3

8 1/3

9
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m
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BB
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BB
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1 2 3
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BB
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1
2

3
4

5
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BB
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1
2 3

4
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BB
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1 22
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FC6-4
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BB
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3

2 3

0 2

0 1

14 27
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BB
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1
2

3
4

x

F8
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3

0 0

0 0

0 0
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3B
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BB
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1

F3

1
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1B
BB
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1
2

HR
3B
2B
1B
BB
HP1

DP 4-3
2
3

DP 5-4

0 1

0 0

0 0
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BB
HP

1

F9

1
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3B
2B
1B
BB
HP

1 2 3
4 5
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3B
2B
1B
BB
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1 2
3

4

BK
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1B
BB
HP
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3B
2B
1B
BB
HP1 2

xxxx 6

K

2
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3B
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BB
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1 2
3

F9

3

0 2

0 3

1 1
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BB
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F9

1
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1

6-3

2
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BB
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2 3
4

5
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BB
HP1 2

x

F6

3

0 0

0 1

0 1
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BB
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1 2
3 4

x

K

1
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HP1 2

x
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1
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3
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1 0
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1
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1
2 3

4x 5
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2 3 4
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1
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1
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0 0
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2
3

x 5

K

1
HR
3B
2B
1B
BB
HP

HR
3B
2B
1B
BB
HP

F7
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2
3

x 5 6

5-3

3

0 1

0 1

1 0

3 12

0 13

3 5

43

3+13+27 = 43
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Pos InnPlayer# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 AB R H RBI SO BB BOTTOM

Deshields, Delino

Tatis, Fernando

McGwire, Mark

Lankford, Ray

Gant, Ron

Mabry, John

Ordaz, Luis

Mercker, Kent

Marrero, Eli

Steve Trachsel

Drew, JD

Lampkin, Tom

Terry Mulholland

DonWengert

Felix Hereda

4 1

5 1

3 1

8 1

7 1

9 1

6 1

1 1

2 1

1

ph / 6 /7 7

2 9
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3
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K
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2
3
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2
3
4

F8

3

0 0
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1 1

6 5

1 1

8 3
31

6+1+24 = 31


